
九十四學年度四技二專統一入學測驗成績組距 - 共同科目-英文  

分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 71 71 49.1～50 4438 49670

98.1～99 0 71 48.1～49 2 49672

97.1～98 173 244 47.1～48 4687 54359

96.1～97 0 244 46.1～47 1 54360

95.1～96 331 575 45.1～46 5003 59363

94.1～95 0 575 44.1～45 0 59363

93.1～94 411 986 43.1～44 5473 64836

92.1～93 0 986 42.1～43 0 64836

91.1～92 540 1526 41.1～42 5670 70506

90.1～91 0 1526 40.1～41 1 70507

89.1～90 665 2191 39.1～40 6373 76880

88.1～89 0 2191 38.1～39 2 76882

87.1～88 837 3028 37.1～38 6845 83727

86.1～87 0 3028 36.1～37 2 83729

85.1～86 955 3983 35.1～36 7682 91411

84.1～85 0 3983 34.1～35 4 91415

83.1～84 1051 5034 33.1～34 8735 100150

82.1～83 0 5034 32.1～33 2 100152

81.1～82 1235 6269 31.1～32 12077 112229

80.1～81 0 6269 30.1～31 5 112234

79.1～80 1378 7647 29.1～30 10596 122830

78.1～79 0 7647 28.1～29 5 122835

77.1～78 1411 9058 27.1～28 10340 133175

76.1～77 0 9058 26.1～27 14 133189

75.1～76 1615 10673 25.1～26 9555 142744

74.1～75 0 10673 24.1～25 7 142751

73.1～74 1774 12447 23.1～24 10506 153257

72.1～73 0 12447 22.1～23 11 153268

71.1～72 2004 14451 21.1～22 6819 160087

70.1～71 0 14451 20.1～21 13 160100

69.1～70 2145 16596 19.1～20 4141 164241

68.1～69 0 16596 18.1～19 11 164252

67.1～68 2259 18855 17.1～18 2586 166838

66.1～67 0 18855 16.1～17 5 166843

65.1～66 2470 21325 15.1～16 1629 168472

64.1～65 0 21325 14.1～15 5 168477

63.1～64 2628 23953 13.1～14 751 169228

62.1～63 1 23954 12.1～13 4 169232

61.1～62 2909 26863 11.1～12 318 169550

60.1～61 1 26864 10.1～11 0 169550

59.1～60 3138 30002 9.1～10 113 169663

58.1～59 0 30002 8.1～9 1 169664

57.1～58 3460 33462 7.1～8 44 169708

56.1～57 0 33462 6.1～7 0 169708

55.1～56 3722 37184 5.1～6 6 169714

54.1～55 1 37185 4.1～5 2 169716

53.1～54 3884 41069 3.1～4 3 169719

52.1～53 1 41070 2.1～3 0 169719

51.1～52 4159 45229 1.1～2 1 169720

50.1～51 3 45232 0.1～1 0 169720
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